
Confessions @10 AM Mendez Anibuese 8:30 AM Vargas Confessions @10 AM Mendez Anibuese
4:00 PM Anibuese 5:30 PM Vargas Streamed 4:00 PM Harris
5:30 PM Anibuese 5:30 PM Anibuese
7:15 PM Mendez SPANISH Confessions @10 AM Mendez Anibuese 7:15 PM Mendez SPANISH

4:00 PM Vargas
7:00 AM Savaia 5:30 PM Harris 7:00 AM Anibuese
8:30 AM Harris 7:15 PM Mendez SPANISH 8:30 AM Harris

10:30 AM Harris 10:30 AM Harris
12:30 PM Vargas 7:00 AM Harris 12:30 PM Vargas

8:30 AM Anibuese
8:30 AM Anibuese 10:30 AM Harris 8:30 AM Anibuese
5:30 PM Mendez Streamed 12:30 PM Vargas 5:30 PM Harris Streamed

8:30 AM Mendez 8:30 AM Anibuese
5:30 PM Vargas Streamed 5:30 PM Harris Streamed

6:30 AM Harris 8:30 AM Mendez
8:30 AM Anibuese 5:30 PM Vargas Streamed

10:30 AM Anibuese
12:00 PM Vargas 8:30 AM Anibusese
4:00 PM Vargas 5:30 PM Vargas Streamed
5:30 PM Harris 6:00 PM St. Joseph Clergy
7:15 PM Mendez SPANISH

8:30 AM Anibuese
8:30 AM Mendez 5:30 PM Harris Streamed
5:30 PM Harris Streamed

8:30 AM Vargas
8:30 AM w/ Exposition Vargas Mendez 5:30 PM Harris Streamed

5:30 PM Vargas Streamed
Confessions @10 AM Anibuese

Confessions @10 AM Mendez Anibusese 4:00 PM Anibuese
10AM St. Peregrine Mass Vargas 5:30 PM Anibuese

4:00 PM Harris 7:15 PM Mendez SPANISH
5:30 PM Anibuese
7:15 PM Mendez SPANISH 7:00 AM Harris

8:30 AM Vargas
7:00 AM Anibuese 10:30 AM Vargas
8:30 AM Vargas 12:30 PM Harris

10:30 AM Vargas
12:30 PM Harris 8:30 AM Harris

5:30 PM Vargas Streamed
8:30 AM Anibuese
5:30 PM Harris Streamed 8:30 AM Mendez

5:30 PM Harris Streamed
8:30 AM Mendez
5:30 PM Vargas Streamed 8:30 AM Anibuese

5:30 PM Vargas Streamed
8:30 AM Anibuese
5:30 PM Vargas Streamed 8:30 AM Mendez

5:30 PM Harris Streamed
8:30 AM Mendez
5:30 PM Harris Streamed 8:30 AM Vargas

5:30 PM Vargas

Thursday, 3/13/2025
Friday, 3/28/2025

Wednesday, 3/12/2025
Thursday, 3/27/2025

03/29-03/30 Monthly Food Drive
Tuesday, 3/11/2025 03/29-03/30 Birthday Blessings

Wednesday, 3/26/2025

03/28 Holy Hours @ 12pm
Monday, 3/10/2025 03/28 Fish Fry & Stations of the Cross

Tuesday, 3/25/2025 03/29 St. Elizabeth Seton Ministry @ 11am

Sunday, 3/9/2025 03/19 Feast of St. Joseph
03/21 Fish Fry & Stations of the Cross

03/22 Spring Cleaning @ 9am
Monday, 3/24/2025 03/25 St. Anthony of Padua Novena @ 6pm

03/09 Daylight Savings Time
03/14 Fish Fry & Stations of the Cross

Sunday, 3/23/2025 03/15-03/16 Technology Weekend
03/18 St. Anthony of Padua Novena 6pm

Saturday, 3/22/2025 03/07 Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament @ 9am
Saturday, 3/8/2025 03/07 Fish Fry & Stations of the Cross

03/08 St. Peregrine Mass @ 10am

Friday, 3/21/2025 03/01-03/02 Fresh Market
Friday, 3/7/2025 03/05 Ash Wednesday & Fish Fry

03/06 Spanish Exposition @ 7pm

Wednesday, 3/19/2025

Thursday, 3/20/2025
Thursday, 3/6/2025

Funerals

Special Events 

Tuesday, 3/4/2025 Monday, 3/17/2025

Ash Wednesday, 3/5/2025 Tuesday, 3/18/2025
Weddings

Saturday, 3/15/2025

 Sunday, 3/2/2025 Sunday, 3/30/2025

Sunday, 3/16/2025

Monday, 3/3/2025 Monday, 3/31/2025

C e l e b r a n t C e l e b r a n t C e l e b r a n t
Saturday, 3/1/2025 Friday, 3/14/2025 Saturday, 3/29/2025

 Thomas More Catholic Church Priest Schedule
March 1 - 13 March 14 - 28 March 29 - 31


